CRACKER BARREL OLD COUN.ST. INC

CRACKER BARREL OLD COUN.ST. INC

ISIN:  US22410J1060

Overview
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Price
40.57 USD
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

US22410J1060
CBRL

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

821 EUR

S&P 500

40.07 USD (100)
40.99 USD (100)
40.53 USD
41.25 USD
40.02 USD
40.57 USD
40.49283 USD
572,487
23,177,457.37
12,783

WKN: 22410J106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US22410J1060&ID_NOTATION=256702
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US22410J1060&ID_NOTATION=256702
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f77365956919c342eee31d41d03a4261ff3f256efde43d0419883f9f2a27923f&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=75fd342f837b86f1c&time=1724028499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=937ff007f1a1567e0706ecf87c623d83735045b0f3a1c4fb053179edbe3ef8e5&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a0fff5671d8cd504b&time=1724028499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77680f1fd6e5c952052d2da5de1fcdc731242fe7f6c43f329ed31b2ed5d733c8&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e9559dadad7d82b79&time=1724028499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdc1ce850bca11315faac20e92db3168d0755c6d237f393e0bb5d77995000712&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d61a81b3b36e5663&time=1724028499&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cdd2667a19240f6d87b80ee7f18c56621cb20c50716acd19ae023a1fc0c9bc9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=667629001185f8a9a&time=1724028499&tool=RSC

CRACKER BARREL OLD COUN.ST. INC

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price

40.57 USD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN US22410J1060
Symbol CBRL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 821 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.07 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 40.99 USD (100)
Open 40.53 USD
High 41.25 USD
Low 40.02 USD
Close (prev. day) 40.57 USD
VWAP 40.49283 USD
Volume (pcs) 572,487
Trading volume 23,177,457.37
Number of trades 12,783
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -43.26% -52.72% -70.42%
Perf (abs.) -30.93 -45.23 -96.59
Beta 0.72 1.00 0.99
Volatility 52.05 46.87 41.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/08/16
Stuttgart 2024/08/16
Nasdaq 2024/08/16
Munich 2024/08/16
Frankfurt 2024/08/16
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16

Time
22:02
08:05
22:00
08:00
08:04
08:11

Price

37.00 EUR
36.80 EUR
40.57 USD
36.80 EUR
36.80 EUR
36.60 EUR

39.21 USD (577,001)
41.91 USD (657,878)
50.11 USD (848,830)
63.57 USD (689,035)

82.98 USD (2024/02/02)

37.21 USD (2024/08/12)

86.16 USD (2023/08/17)

37.21 USD (2024/08/12)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 3
23.18 12,783
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=256702
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189567966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16929
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26562462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26562430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344686590

CRACKER BARREL OLD COUN.ST. INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

CRACKER BARREL OLD COUNTRY

STORE INC.

Hartmann Drive 307 37087 Lebanon, TN
Telefon: +1-615-4445533

Fax: +1-615-4439818
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carl Berquist

Darryl Wade

Gilbert Davila

Gisel Ruiz

Jody Bilney

John Garratt

Mary Crofton

Thomas Barr

William
Moreton

Sandra B.
Cochran

Bruce
Hoffmeister

Donna L.
Roberts

Doug
Couvillion

Jennifer Tate
Laura Daily
Michael

Hackney
Rich Wolfson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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